
                             Ridge & Valley Conference Championship Meet
                          Krachey/Enke Farms - Hosted by Wauzeka-Steuben HS
                                         Wauzeka, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
        Team Team                                                                              Avg
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================== ==  ============================== ======= =====
      1    1  1/16 4124  Landen Turgasen            11  Kickapoo/La Farge              17:47.6  5:44 
      2    2  1/7  4180  Nolan Reed-Mullikin        10  Wauzeka-Steuben                17:50.3  5:45 
      3    3  2/16 4117  Breken Miller              11  Kickapoo/La Farge              18:06.4  5:50 
      4    4  1/8  4156  Luke Patterson             12  River Ridge                    18:19.3  5:54 
      5    5  2/7  4181  Brett Wagner               12  Wauzeka-Steuben                18:23.8  5:56 
      6    6  1/7  4097  Logan Brudos               11  De Soto                        18:41.1  6:01 
      7    7  1/5  4139  Sam Knoble                 10  North Crawford                 18:42.4  6:02 
      8    8  3/16 4120  Jeff Olsen                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge              18:57.3  6:07 
      9    9  1/6  4163  Gabriel Hamann             12  Seneca                         19:16.6  6:13 
     10   10  4/16 4126  Arlon Walter               11  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:20.9  6:14 
     11   11  5/16 4121  Theo Parr                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:22.2  6:15 
     12   12  2/8  4157  Mason Pecinovsky           11  River Ridge                    19:22.7  6:15 
     13   13  6/16 4128  Will Wirts                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:49.3  6:23 
     14   14  7/16 4119  Sam Miller                 12  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:50.9  6:24 
     15   15  3/7  4182  Cody Wagner                 9  Wauzeka-Steuben                19:55.7  6:25 
     16   16  3/8  4155  Colton Moris               12  River Ridge                    20:09.4  6:30 
     17       8/16 4118  Lane Miller                10  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:10.9  6:30 
     18       9/16 4123  Braden Turgasen             9  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:14.1  6:31 
     19      10/16 4114  Bennett Gehrke              9  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:29.2  6:36 
     20   17  2/6  4162  Jaren Grimsled             12  Seneca                         20:41.1  6:40 
     21   18  4/7  4178  Parker McCullick           12  Wauzeka-Steuben                20:48.5  6:42 
     22   19  4/8  4151  Wyatt Bausch               12  River Ridge                    20:55.8  6:45 
     23       1/3  4186  Deakin McDonough            9  Weston                         20:59.6  6:46 
     24   20  5/7  4177  Josh Martin                 9  Wauzeka-Steuben                21:00.8  6:46 
     25   21  3/6  4160  Thomas Caya                12  Seneca                         21:07.8  6:49 
     26   22  2/7  4099  Kyle Greeno                 9  De Soto                        21:12.5  6:50 
     27   23  2/5  4138  Jacob Glidden              12  North Crawford                 21:23.5  6:54 
     28      11/16 4122  Rue Rose                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:35.2  6:57 
     29   24  3/7  4101  Kaden Knutson              12  De Soto                        21:46.3  7:01 
     30      12/16 4113  Riley Frederick            10  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:51.5  7:03 
     31   25  3/5  4140  Peter Molner                9  North Crawford                 22:02.7  7:06 
     32   26  6/7  4179  Andrew Mezera              11  Wauzeka-Steuben                22:19.7  7:12 
     33       1/2  4168  Stefano Karavergos          9  Shullsburg/Belmont             22:34.7  7:17 
     34   27  5/8  4152  Luke Breuer                11  River Ridge                    22:38.4  7:18 
     35   28  4/7  4098  Silas Buchner              12  De Soto                        22:51.2  7:22 
     36   29  6/8  4153  Colton Kirschbaum          11  River Ridge                    22:51.8  7:22 
     37       2/3  4184  Torian Bormett              9  Weston                         22:53.4  7:23 
     38   30  4/5  4141  John Powell                 8  North Crawford                 23:10.5  7:28 
     39      13/16 4115  Gavin Kreger                9  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:25.2  7:33 
     40   31  7/8  4150  Asher Achenbach             9  River Ridge                    23:33.7  7:36 
     41   32  4/6  4161  Simon Fek                  12  Seneca                         24:01.0  7:44 
     42   33  5/7  4102  Brad Yaktin                10  De Soto                        24:06.5  7:46 
     43   34  6/7  4100  Jose Johnson               10  De Soto                        24:20.2  7:50 
     44       2/2  4169  Elliot Searles             11  Shullsburg/Belmont             24:29.2  7:53 
     45      14/16 4127  Rhet Wiegel                10  Kickapoo/La Farge              24:31.0  7:54 
     46       8/8  4154  Bryce Mason                 9  River Ridge                    25:15.0  8:08 
     47   35  5/5  4137  Jameson Adkins              9  North Crawford                 25:17.3  8:09 
     48      15/16 4129  Charlie Zelhofer            9  Kickapoo/La Farge              26:26.2  8:31 
     49      16/16 4125  Nico Valdez                10  Kickapoo/La Farge              26:28.1  8:32 
     50   36  7/7  4096  Brewer Bailey               9  De Soto                        26:46.6  8:38 
     51   37  5/6  4159  Pablo Altadill-Salmon      10  Seneca                         26:49.8  8:39 
     52   38  6/6  4164  Grant Sime                 10  Seneca                         29:07.7  9:23 
     53   39  7/7  4183  Stetson Zeeh                9  Wauzeka-Steuben                31:39.0 10:12 
     54       3/3  4185  Ethan Craker               12  Weston                         33:53.6 10:55 
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                                       Weather:  Sunny, 60° F
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    33  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (18:42.9  93:34.4 1:34.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Landen Turgasen           11 17:47.6
       2      3  Breken Miller             11 18:06.4
       3      8  Jeff Olsen                11 18:57.3
       4     10  Arlon Walter              11 19:20.9
       5     11  Theo Parr                 11 19:22.2
       6   ( 13) Will Wirts                11 19:49.3
       7   ( 14) Sam Miller                12 19:50.9

       2.    60  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (19:35.9  97:59.1 3:10.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Nolan Reed-Mullikin       10 17:50.3
       2      5  Brett Wagner              12 18:23.8
       3     15  Cody Wagner                9 19:55.7
       4     18  Parker McCullick          12 20:48.5
       5     20  Josh Martin                9 21:00.8
       6   ( 26) Andrew Mezera             11 22:19.7
       7   ( 39) Stetson Zeeh               9 31:39.0

       3.    78  River Ridge                                (20:17.2  101:25.6 4:19.1)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Luke Patterson            12 18:19.3
       2     12  Mason Pecinovsky          11 19:22.7
       3     16  Colton Moris              12 20:09.4
       4     19  Wyatt Bausch              12 20:55.8
       5     27  Luke Breuer               11 22:38.4
       6   ( 29) Colton Kirschbaum         11 22:51.8
       7   ( 31) Asher Achenbach            9 23:33.7

       4.   113  De Soto                                    (21:43.6  108:37.6 5:25.4)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Logan Brudos              11 18:41.1
       2     22  Kyle Greeno                9 21:12.5
       3     24  Kaden Knutson             12 21:46.3
       4     28  Silas Buchner             12 22:51.2
       5     33  Brad Yaktin               10 24:06.5
       6   ( 34) Jose Johnson              10 24:20.2
       7   ( 36) Brewer Bailey              9 26:46.6

       5.   116  Seneca                                     (22:23.3  111:56.3 7:33.2)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Gabriel Hamann            12 19:16.6
       2     17  Jaren Grimsled            12 20:41.1
       3     21  Thomas Caya               12 21:07.8
       4     32  Simon Fek                 12 24:01.0
       5     37  Pablo Altadill-Salmon     10 26:49.8
       6   ( 38) Grant Sime                10 29:07.7

       6.   120  North Crawford                             (22:07.3  110:36.4 6:34.9)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Sam Knoble                10 18:42.4
       2     23  Jacob Glidden             12 21:23.5
       3     25  Peter Molner               9 22:02.7
       4     30  John Powell                8 23:10.5
       5     35  Jameson Adkins             9 25:17.3


